454 455
GMM-KMV GMM-KMV
www.gemmaautomotive.com www.gemmaautomotive.com454 455
GMM-4WE10 GMM-4WE10
456 457
GMM-KMV GMM-KMV

ORDERING CODES
GMM KMV - 1P
Order Example
Sections (Max 3 Sections)
Type
Base Code
“0”
460 461
GMM-KMV GMM-KMV
PART LIST
ITEM NO ORDER CODE PART NAME DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
1 963002 45 LT Pneumatic Rear Cap 1
2 9508012 45 LT Pneumatic Seal 1
3 963006 45 LT Pneumatic Pin 1
4 9504003 45 LT Pneumatic Nut M6 1
5 942007 45 LT Pneumatic Forehead Screw 1
6 963001 45 LT Pneumatic Front Cap 1
7 9501008 45 Pneumatic Imbus 2
8 940102 45 LT Cup 2
9 940112 45 LT Cup Spring 1
10 1530KMV40 Truck Tipping Base 1
11 829901 Truck Tipping Spoole 1
12 941018 Pneumatic Piston 1
13 940107 Thick Cup 1
14 940106 Thin Cup 1
15 940113 Cup Spring 1
16 941015 Tipping Valve Cover 1
17 Y812007 KMV Pressure Relief Valve 2
18 Y800605 PD60 LT Sectional Valve 1
19 960120 Tipping Pneumatic Cover 1
20 941021 KMV Flow Regulator Rod 1
21 9501011 Stud M8x80 3
22 Y818003 Check Valve 1
23 946001 Pneumatik Coupling 1/8-6 Straight 1
24 946002 Pneumatik Coupling 1/8-6 Elbow 1
25 960102 45 LT Arm Cup 1
26 948001 45 LT Bellows 1
27 874001 45 LT Pivot 1
28 9509012 Retainer Dın 472 - Ø 24 3
29 9508013 TOZ KEÇESİ 24 X 32,6 X 7/2 1
30 9507020 O-RİNG 16x2 8
31 9507050 O-RİNG 24x3 2
32 9507008 O-RİNG 20x2 1
33 9507003 O-RİNG 16x3 2
34 9507051 O-RİNG 28X3 2
462 463
GMM-RSV GMM-RSV
www.gemmaautomotive.com www.gemmaautomotive.com462 463
GMM-KMV GMM-KMV